TA sprint 4/ Trh sprint 4

Startno Navn

TA Apen Kort

79  Malin Rian

80 Helmine Laksholm Grindberg
81  Guro Seevik

82  Laura Hegstad

83  Einar Saevik

84  Petter Kvalheim Reitan
85  Jonas Alstad

86  Lovise Kjesbu

87  Sigurd Saevik

88  William Mitchell lversen
89  Petter Skulbgrstad

Antall: 11

TA Apen Lang

49  Kristel Haltbrekken

50 Fredrik Vehus Skjerve

51 Lars Strgm

52  Vibeke Kvistad Dengerud
53 Randi Jensen

54  Svein Anders Melhus

55  Sofie Hallem

56 Ragne Munkeby

57  Atle Dengerud

58 @ystein Vidarsson Haukaas

Antall: 10

TAD 11-12

61 Idun Aaen

62  Anne Eline Vehus Skjerve
63  Emilie Standal

64  Hannah Gustad Strgm

65  Ane Skulbgrstad

Antall: 5

TA D 13-14

19 Mathea Baglo Bjarkeng
20  Guro Hegstad
21  Fredrikke Baglo Bjagrkeng

Antall: 3

TA D 15-16

34 Trude Markhus

35  June Munkeby

36  Mari Eidsmo

37  Marie Nielsen Solberg
38 Hege Hallan

Antall: 5

TAH11-12
68 Hakon Hallan
69  Ludvik Laksholm Grindberg
70  Ole Andreas Veske
71  Even Wikdahl Bjgrgum
72 Filip Mitchell Iversen

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

@dverlands Minde 26.04.2018

Klubb Starttid Brikke
1,55 KM Start: 1

Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart

Verdal OK Fristart 223876
Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart

OK Skgynar Fristart 186952
Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart
Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart

Frol IL Fristart 2006018
Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart
Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart 224090
Verdal OK Fristart 223869
Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart 224950
2,51 KM Start: 1

Steinkjer OK 18:10.00 212113
Verdal OK 18:11.00 187014
OK Skaynar 18:12.00 227781
Steinkjer OK 18:13.00 203266
Frol IL 18:14.00 187148
Steinkjer OK 18:15.00 165329
Verdal OK 18:16.00 203553
Frol IL 18:17.00 226175
Steinkjer OK 18:18.00 204808

Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering

18:19.00 165297

1,55 KM Start: 1

Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart 224961
Verdal OK Fristart 212613
Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart 224966
OK Skgynar Fristart 204332
Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart 187186
2,05 KM Start: 1

Verdal OK 18:18.00 213119
OK Skgynar 18:19.00 206279
Verdal OK 18:20.00 212955
2,05 KM Start: 1

Verdal OK 18:33.00 181876
Frol IL 18:34.00 213659
Freidig 18:35.00 505186
Stjegrdals-Blink Orientering 18:36.00 235930
OK Skaynar 18:37.00 206280
1,55 KM Start: 1

OK Skaynar Fristart 144653
Verdal OK Fristart 223886
OK Skaynar Fristart 204342
Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering Fristart 211272
Verdal OK Fristart 213017

25.04.2018 21:25:13

Side:1



TA sprint 4/ Trh sprint 4

Startno Navn

TAH11-12

73  Lars Wikdahl Bjgrgum
Antall: 6

TAH13-14
13  Sigurd Vatn
14  Adne Krogstad Stendahl
15 Aleksander Tanem lversen
16  Magnus Alstad

Antall: 4

TA H 15-16

24 Trym Nergard Rgnning
25 Niklas Landsem Melhus
26  Hallvar Hallan

27  Martin Vehus Skjerve
28  Simen Hegstad

29  Vegard Jermstad

30 Aksel Veske

31 Havard Veie

Antall: 8

TRH D -10

101  Ingrid Reg

102  Frida Holmqvist
Antall: 2

TRH D 17-20

157  Synne Marie Kvamme
222  Hedda Hoff Hagen

224  Vera Melkild

235 Thea Walseth

257 Hanne Helmine Rogstad
281 Lene Berg Hanssen

Antall: 6

TRH D 21-

158 Elisabeth Stgrseth
179  Aurora Fossgy

209 Hedvig Astebgl

247  Line Hovdenak Lyng
249  Kiristin Jeeger

269  Marit Schmid

Antall: 6

TRH D 40-

188 Maria Stuifbergen
212  Hanne Sandstad
216  Margot Bolstad Lynum
237  Ggril Eide
279  Tone Almas
Antall: 5

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb

1,55 KM Start: 1

Stjgrdals-Blink Orientering

2,05 KM Start: 1

Frol IL
Frol IL
Verdal OK
Frol IL

2,05 KM Start: 1

OK Skaynar
Steinkjer OK
OK Skgynar
Verdal OK

OK Skgynar
Steinkjer OK
OK Skgynar
OK Skgynar

1,55 KM Start: 1

Freidig
Byasen IL

2,51 KM Start: 1

Wing OK
Byasen IL
Freidig
Malvik IL
Nidargst OK
Byasen IL

2,51 KM Start: 1

Selbu OK
NTNUI
NTNUI
Nidargst OK
Wing OK
OL Trollelg

2,51 KM Start: 1

Malvik IL
Freidig
Freidig
Byasen IL
IL Leik

@dverlands Minde 26.04.2018

Fristart

18:12.00
18:13.00
18:14.00
18:15.00

18:23.00
18:24.00
18:25.00
18:26.00
18:27.00
18:28.00
18:29.00
18:30.00

Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

25.04.2018 21:25:13

Starttid Brikke

211304

187160
207673
212074
208684

181491
212273
186846
500634
151236
204813
204339
206180

214969
212402

213255
222698
180322
213633
224270
208919

223719
62220

227489
505470
176252
236427

226192
206030
505397
199490
226140

Side:2



TA sprint 4/ Trh sprint 4

Startno Navn

TRH D 50-
165 Nina-Beate Liabakk
166  Susanna Brynhildsen
243  Sigrid Melkild
245  Hege Solhjem Melhuus
246  Rine Hanssen
267  Anne Melkild
270  Guri Bjgrndal
282  Hilde Forbord
Antall: 8
TRH D 60-
205 Grete Berge Owren
TRH D 65-
174  Anne-Sofie Gjermstad
225  Stina Elfving
Antall: 2
TRH D 70-
250  Anne Furuholt
TRH D 75-
146  Torid Kvaal
TRH D11-12
104  Ingrid Wollan Benum
105 Ingeborg Kolstad
106  Nora Halvorsen
107 Marie Wollan Benum
108 Maja Seeterhaug Knudsen
113  Silja Fuglem
Antall: 6
TRH D13-14
148 Maria Strgmdal Wik
180 Ella Sandstad
254  Sigrid Haugskott
265 Selma Nevin
Antall: 4
TRH D15-16
159  Anna Christensen
177  Maren Viken
197 Ane Malene Kolstad
263  Frida Haugskott
264  Stine Aune
277  Tale Tannvik Skei
Antall: 6
TRHH-10
100 Torvin Bergh-Hansen
109 Finn Einar Brandsen
110 Mathias Leroyer
114  Dagfinn Stenvik

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

2,51 KM
Byasen IL
Wing OK
Freidig
Melhus IL
Byasen IL
Freidig
Byasen IL
Malvik IL

2,51 KM
Freidig

2,51 KM

Nidargst OK
Byasen IL

2,51 KM
OL Trollelg

2,51 KM
Freidig

1,55 KM

Byasen IL
Wing OK
Freidig
Byasen IL
Freidig
Malvik IL

2,51 KM
Freidig
Freidig
OL Trollelg
Freidig

2,51 KM
Freidig
Byasen IL
Freidig

OL Trollelg
Nidargst OK
Freidig

1,55 KM
Byasen IL
Malvik IL
Freidig
Byasen IL

Start list

@dverlands Minde 26.04.2018

Starttid Brikke

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Start: 1

Fristart

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart

Start: 1

Fristart

Start: 1
Fristart

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Start: 1
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

25.04.2018 21:25:13

199602
501152
211655
197929
192378
241261
229612
72257

214816

228381
180863

200385

501018

212159
223812
206044
212641
211845
211848

213142
182067
216833

225367
192325
180130
216794
213563
221189

224018
502096
225310

Side:3



TA sprint 4/ Trh sprint 4

Startno Navn Klubb

Antall: 4

TRHH 17-20 2,51 KM
170  Petter Liabakk Eriksen Byasen IL
175  Olav Milian Schmitt Gran NTNUI
183  Jo Even Kolstad Freidig
189 Johannes Langaas Nidargst OK
194  Oscar Lyngen Freidig
208  Anders Haugskott OL Trollelg
230 Adne Skjeeveland Jgssing Wing OK
275  Petter Lien Byasen IL

Antall: 8

TRHH 21- 2,51 KM
152 Jan Kondula NTNUI
153  Eirik Marthinsen OL Trollelg
160 Mathias Bjugan Wing OK
168 Trond Einar Moen Pedersli OL Trollelg
172  Hampus Larsson NTNUI
181 Oskar Andrén IL Leik
187 Ola Keiseras IL Leik
190  Sigurd Stenvik Byasen IL
195 Johannes Karstein Midtbg Wing OK
217  Per-Martin Vian Gronli NTNUI
220 @yvind Wiggen Byasen IL
228 Ove Baardsgaard OL Trollelg
259  Erik Frgseth Verdal OK
262  Sindre Johannessen Freidig
266  André Flakke NTNUI
271  Philip Fgyen NTNUI
278  Arne Johannes Lgkken NTNUI

Antall: 17

TRH H 40- 2,51 KM
163  Marius Walseth Malvik IL
186  Ingebrigt Fuglem Malvik IL
193  @ystein Husby Malvik IL
198  Petter Andreas Bergh Malvik IL
213  Roar Skulbgrstad OL Trollelg
215 Eivind Lona Wing OK
223 Harald Grgnning Selbu OK
232  Anthony Leroyer Freidig
238  Christian Andre Andresen Malvik IL
240 Jgrgen Tegdan Freidig

Antall: 10

TRH H 50- 2,51 KM
145  John Lerli Melhus IL
155 Agnar Renolen Wing OK
176  Terje Midtbg Wing OK
182  @yvind Schjelderup Wing OK
192  Bernt Brynhildsen Wing OK
199  Rune Viken Byasen IL
204  Atle Pedersen Melhus IL
206  Qystein Wiggen Byasen IL
211 Jan Hage IL Leik

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Starttid Brikke

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Start: 1

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

25.04.2018 21:25:13

@dverlands Minde 26.04.2018

199482
220800
502812
213810
222709
217107
184224
147643

505167
187214
505430
235138
241441
504684
226229
504621
211297
160753
500061
181922
198715
181960
241447
220763
231459

207644
207646
188777
192933
191298
211262
223721
233777
226191
191303

211381
221451
199655
210013
501262
184064
215066
500161
187018

Side:4



Start list
TA sprint 4/ Trh sprint 4 @verlands Minde 26.04.2018



TA sprint 4/ Trh sprint 4

Startno Navn

TRH H 50-

219  Geir Paulsen

229  Geir Willumsen

234  Bjarne Lien

236  Svein Erik Bratsberg
248  Frode Haugskott
251  Per Ivar Skinderhaug
253  Knut Hagen

260 Havard Lorange
268  Stein Ivar Foss

272 Dag Stenersen

280  Arild Heggeset

Antall: 20

TRH H 60-

149  Kjell Maroni
231 Kjell-Arne Henninen
261  Morten Skoglund

Antall: 3

TRH H 65-
167 Bjarn Berger
221  Steinar Aasvang
Antall: 2

TRH H 70-

154 Rolf Karset

173 @istein Asmul

185 Nils Olav Vennevik
191  Edgar Furuholt

252  Bjgrn Ludvig Brenne

Antall: 5

TRH H 75-

161 Roar Forbord

178 Robert Strom

200 Magnus Landstad
201 Torleif Stephansen
203  Gunnar @sterbg
218  Eigil Serli

226 Leif Engen

Antall: 7

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

2,51 KM

OL Trollelg
Freidig
Byasen IL
Wing OK
OL Trollelg
Wing OK
Byasen IL
Freidig
Melhus IL
Nidargst OK
Freidig

2,51 KM

Byasen IL
Byasen IL
Byasen IL

2,51 KM
Byasen IL
Wing OK

2,51 KM

Steinkjer OK
OL Trollelg
Freidig

OL Trollelg
OL Trollelg

2,51 KM
Freidig
Wing OK
Freidig
Nidargst OK
Freidig
Malvik IL
Nidargst OK

Start list

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

Start: 1

@dverlands Minde 26.04.2018

Starttid Brikke

Fristart 179391
Fristart 69093

Fristart 81063

Fristart 238170
Fristart 216715
Fristart 203543
Fristart 200231
Fristart 217001
Fristart 211185
Fristart 207769
Fristart 410900

Fristart 221188
Fristart 180834
Fristart 178050

Fristart 505396
Fristart 71687

Fristart 203506
Fristart 238065
Fristart 497403
Fristart 208049
Fristart 71355

Fristart 208600
Fristart 188838
Fristart 483336
Fristart 217003
Fristart 181218
Fristart 504466
Fristart 503031

25.04.2018 21:25:13

Side:6



TA sprint 4/ Trh sprint 4

Startno Navn Klubb

TRH H 80- 2,51 KM
258  Paul Forseth OL Trollelg

TRH H11-12 1,55 KM
103  Alf Petter Lynum Freidig
111 Vebjgrn Bergh-Hansen Byasen IL
112  Sven Nevin Freidig

Antall: 3

TRH H13-14 2,51 KM
147  Imre Overgard Fremstad Byasen IL
150 Kristoffer Strgamdal Wik Freidig
156  Tristan Halvorsen Freidig
164 Iver Dalsaune Thun Freidig
196  Kristoffer Lerli Melhus IL
214  Anders Tgrum Selbu OK
227  Emil Reinertsen Leroyer Freidig
233  Tord Romundstad Nidargst OK
239 Borgar Stavrum Wing OK
242  Jone Ingebrigt Sirum Samland Selbu OK
244  Aksel Viken Byasen IL

Antall: 11

TRH H15-16 2,51 KM
151  Oskar Storler Melhus IL
162  Nikolai Renolen Wing OK
169  Antonius Herskedal Amundsen Freidig
171  Edvin Skauby grgnning Selbu OK
184  Einar Eide Byasen IL
202  Peter Prytz Jensen Melhus IL
207 Kasper Saeterhaug Knudsen Freidig
210 Mathias Enebak Iversen Freidig
241  Petter Andreas Lona Wing OK
255  Joakim Solberg Qvenild Melhus IL
256  Jostein Rg Freidig
273  Vetle Gronvik Ekra Freidig
274  Erling Eide Hustvedt Wing OK
276  Lars Erik Uglemsmo Selbu OK

Antall: 14

Totalt antall 205

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Start list

@dverlands Minde 26.04.2018

Starttid Brikke

Start: 1
Fristart 191258
Start: 1
Fristart 186849
Fristart 225572
Fristart 72454
Start: 1
Fristart 228447
Fristart 179862
Fristart 224383
Fristart 180850
Fristart 224281
Fristart 223786
Fristart 192662
Fristart 213734
Fristart 223664
Fristart 223623
Fristart 224821
Start: 1

Fristart 224320
Fristart 504504
Fristart 224853
Fristart 223720
Fristart 209976
Fristart 224055
Fristart 504483
Fristart 228080
Fristart 212595
Fristart 222229
Fristart 203648
Fristart 212776
Fristart 502362
Fristart 223630

25.04.2018 21:25:13

Side:7



